                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                        Załącznik 
                                                                                        do Zarządzenia nr 3/SZJ/2022
                                                                                        Dyrektora Cmentarza Komunalnego
                                                                                        w Częstochowie
                                                                                        z dnia 28 lutego  2022 r.


Wyliczenie cen nadbudów i umocnień

	Lp.
	Wyszczególnienie
	Ceny zakupu
	Ceny sprzedaży

	
	
	Netto
	Vat 23%
	Brutto
	Netto
(+100% marży)
	Vat 8%
	Brutto

	1.
	Nadbudowa
	157,30 zł
	36,18 zł
	193,48 zł
	314,60 zł
	25,17 zł
	339,77 zł

	2.
	Umocnienie grobu
	385,00 zł
	88,55 zł
	473,55 zł
	770,00 zł
	61,60 zł
	831,60 zł
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